OISC GOLF
METRIX

Jamilla taas
No, | 1/2.34/5 678 910111213 14]15 16 17]18 +- Sum
3/3/4/3|3|4 4 51313334445 66
3/3/4,3|3 |5 4
3,3, 6 4,34 4

Par
1 |]Juho Heikkild

5 3
7 5 6 2 3|34 5 44,7 +9 75
2 Eetu Heikkila 7 3

633 4 4 4|6 48 +13 79

Jamillé taas » 22.12.2024 03:08 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1006590
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1006590

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
2

5
14

3.5
8

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1020304 ]5]6 7 [8]9 1011 ]12]13 14 15 [16]17 18 |Tot JRL
Par 3,343 /345,43 |5, 3 /33,3 /4|4 4,566

31457 |4 46|25
311174 16 12| 1
1
2 1 2 |1 1
1 2
2 1

Jamillé taas » 22.12.2024 03:08 (2)

3354 455 |4 \|75|77
69 13|10 15| 7 |18 11
1 3%
2 |1 1|12 20 | 56%
1 (2|1 8 | 22%
1 1| 6 17%
1 1l | 3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1006590

